
 



COLD STARTERS 
HUMMUS (G,SS) 
PURÉED CHICKPEAS BLENDED WITH CREAMY 

TAHINA AND LEMON JUICE. SERVED WITH BREAD 

 

TIGERBAY HUMMUS (G,SS) 
OUR SPECIAL SPICED TAKE ON OUR CHEF’S CLASSIC 

HUMMUS. SERVED WITH BREAD 

 

MOUTABEL (SS,G) 
ROASTED AUBERGINE BLENDED WITH HOME MADE 

TAHINA, FRESH GARLIC, LEMON AND TOPPED WITH 

POMMEGRANATE. SERVED WITH BREAD. 

 

FUL MUDAMMAS  (G,SS) 
FAVA BEANS STEW SERVED WITH A TOUCH OF OLIVE 

OIL, CUMMIN, CHOPPED FRESH PARSELY, ONION AND 

SERVED WITH BREAD 

 

BABA GHANOUSH (TN,G,SS) 
ROASTED AUBERGINE WITH CHOPPED MIXED PEPPERS, 

TOMATO, ONION, PARSELY, OLIVE OIL AND 

POMMEGRANATE SAUCE. TOPPED WITH CRUNCHED 

WALNUTS. SERVED WITH BREAD 

 

TABOULEH (G) 
PARSLEY SALAD, TOMATOES, ONIONS FRESH MINT, 

CRUSHED WHEAT, LEMON JUICE AND OLIVE OIL 

 

FATTOUSH (G) 
MIXED SALAD WITH SUMAC, TOASTED LEBANESE BREAD 

FLAKES IN A LEMON JUICE AND OLIVE OIL DRESSING 

 

AVOCADO SALAD 
A COLOURFUL SALAD WITH AVOCADO CHUNKS, 

TOPPED WITH LEMON JUICE AND OLIVE OIL 

 

WARAK INAB 
HAND WRAPPED VINE LEAVES STUFFED WITH RICE 

COOKED WITH PARSLEY, MINT AND CHEF'S SPECIAL 

DRESSING. 

 

TZATZIKI (D) 
CUCUMBER WITH YOGURT 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 
 

 

£6.50 

 

 

£6.50 

 
 

 

£6.00 

 

 

£6.00 

 

 

£8.00 

 

 

£4.00 

 
 

 

£4.00 

MEZZE PLATTERS 

COLD MEZZE PLATTER (G,SS) 
A SELECTION OF FOUR POPULAR COLD MEZZE’S THAT 

SERVES AT LEAST TWO (HUMMUS, TIGERBAY HUMMUS, 

FATTOUSH AND TABOULEH) 

 

 

MIXED PLATTER (G,SS) 
SELECTION OF FOUR POPULAR HOT MEZZE’S THAT SERVES 

AT LEAST TWO (HUMMUS KAWARMA, KIBBEH, BATTATA 

HARRA AND CHEESE SAMOUSEK) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

HOT STARTERS 
GRILLED HALLOUMI (D) 
CHARGRILLED TENDER SLICES OF HALLOUMI 

 

 

KALLAJ HALLOUMI BREAD (G,D) 
DEEP FRIED PASTRY STUFF WITH HALLOUMI 

AND PARSLEY 

 

CALAMARI (C,E) 
DEEP FRIED BREADED GOURMET SQUID RINGS 

 

KIBBEH (G) 
DEEP FRIED LEBANESE CROQUETTES STUFFED WITH 

MINCED LAMB, ONIONS AND PINE NUTS 

 

FALAFEL (SS) 
dEEP FRIED GROUND CHICKPEAS, BROAD BEANS MIXED WITH 

ONIONS, FRESH GARLIC, CORIANDER AND SPICES. 

SERVED WITH A SIDE OF TAHINI SAUCE 

 

ARRYAS (G) 
MARINATED LAMB FRESHLY PREPARED AND LIGHTLY 

TOASTED BETWEEN LEBANESE BREAD 

 

CHEESE SAMOUSEK (G,D,SS) 
DEEP FRIED PASTRY STUFF WITH HALLOUMI AND PARSLEY 

 

 

JAWANEH CHICKEN WINGS 
CHARCOAL GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS IN A GARLIC SAUCE 

 

HUMMUS CHICKEN SHAWARMA (G,SS) 
PURÉED CHICKPEAS WITH SESAME PASTE, LEMON JUICE, 

OLIVE OIL DRESSING, TOPPED WITH SLICED MARINATED 

CHICKEN FROM THE ROTISSERIE 

 

HUMMUS LAMB SHAWARMA (G,SS) 
PURÉED CHICKPEAS WITH SESAME PASTE, LEMON JUICE, 

OLIVE OIL DRESSING, TOPPED WITH SLICED MARINATED 

LAMB FROM THE ROTISSERIE 

 

FATEYER SPINACH (G) 
DEEP FRIED PASTRY STUFF WITH HALLOUMI, SPINACH AND 

PARSLEY 

 

BATATA HARRA 
SAUTÉED CUBES OF POTATOES WITH GARLIC, CORIANDER, 

SWEET PEPPER, CHILLI, TOPPED WITH FRIED VEGETABLES 

 

SOJUK 
HOME MADE LEBANESE STYLE SPICE LAMB SAUSAGE FLAMED 

WITH TOUCH OF GARLIC 

 
 

 

£16.00 

 
 

 

£16.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.00 

 

£7.00 

 

£8.00 

 

 

£9.00 

 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.00 

 

 

£7.00 



SEA GRILL 
Served with salad and French fries or Lebanese rice 

SEA BASS (F) 
TWO MARINATED FILLETS OF SEA BASS 

 

GRILLED SALMON (F) 
GRILLED MARINATED SALMON 

 

KING PRAWNS (CS) 
FOUR KING-SIZED GRILLED MARINATED PRAWNS 

 
 

 

MAINS 
Served with salad and French fries or Lebanese rice 

LAMB SHAWARMA (SS) 
FRESHLY PREPARED LAMB SHAWARMA SLICED OF 

A ROTISSERIE 

 

CHICKEN SHAWARMA (SS) 
FRESHLY PREPARED CHICKEN SHAWARMA SLICED 

OF A ROTISSERIE. SERVED WITH HUMMUS 

 

FAROUJ MESHWI 
SPECIALLY MARINATED GRILLED BABY BONELESS 

CHICKEN (END BONE MAY BE PRESENT) 

 

LAHEM MESHWI 
TENDER LAMB CUBES GRILLED ON SKEWERS WITH 

ONIONS AND TOMATOES 

 

MOUSSAKA 
FRESHLY CHOPPED AUBERGINE, CHICKPEAS 

COOKED WITH CHEF SPECIALS SAUCE 

SHISH TOUK 
SUCCULANTLY MARINATED PIECES OF 

GRILLED CHICKEN 

 

LAMB KOFTA 
TWO SKEWERS OF SPECIALLY SEASONED 

LAMB KOFTA 

LAMB CHOPS 
MARINATED AND GRILLED LAMB CUTLETS 

 

GRILLED VEGETABLES (G) 
SEASONED BROCCOLI, AUBERGINE, MIXED PEPPERS, 

ONION ALL DICED AND GRILLED. SERVED WITH 

LEBANESE RICE 

 

 

EXTRAS 

 

 

£25.00 

 

£25.00 

 

£25.00 

 
 
 
 

 

£16.00 

 

 

£14.00 

 

£20.00 

 

£16.00 

 

£10.00 

 

£14.00 

 

£14.00 

 

£20.00 

 

£10.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

NAMOUR GRILL 
SUPER MIXED GRILL (G,SS) 
ULTIMATE SELECTION OF 2 SKEWERS LAMB MESHWI, 

4 SKEWERS OF SHISH TOUK, 4 LAMB KOFTA, 10 GRILLED WINGS, 

LAMB SHAWARMA, CHICKEN SHAWARMA ACCOMPANIED WITH 

MIXED SALAD, HUMMUS, FRIES AND RICE. 

MIXED GRILL 
Served with salad and French fries or Lebanese rice 

COMBINATION OF GRILLED SKEWERS OF EACH LAMB 

MESHWI, LAMB KOFTA, AND SHISH TOUK 

ADD (4) KING PRAWNS (CS) + £20.00 

 
 
 

 

SHAWARMA WRAPS 
served with french fries 

CHICKEN SHAWARMA (G) 
TENDER, HOMEMADE CHICKEN SHAWARMA SLICE OFF THE 

ROTISSERIE AND WRAPPED IN WARM FLATBREAD WITH LETTUCE, 

TOMATOES, PICKLES AND SIGNATURE GARLIC SAUCE 

LAMB SHAWARMA (G,SS) 
TENDER, HOMEMADE LAMB SHAWARMA SLICE OFF THE 

ROTISSERIE AND WRAPPED IN WARM FLATBREAD WITH LETTUCE, 

TOMATOES, PICKLES AND SIGNATURE GARLIC SAUCE 

 

ARABIC CHICKEN SHAWARMA (G) 
HOME MADE CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAPPED WITH 

PICKLES AND CHEF’S SPECIAL GARLIC SAUCE. THIS 

IS ALL TOASTED AND CUT INTO PIECES SERVED ON A 

PLATE WITH A FRESHLY PREPARED COLESLAW 

 

 

ARABIC LAMB SHAWARMA (G,SS) 
HOME MADE LAMB SHAWARMA WRAPPED WITH TOMATO, 

PICKLE AND CHEF’S SPECIAL CREAMY TAHINA SAUCE. THIS 

IS ALL TOASTED AND CUT INTO PIECES SERVED ON A 

PLATE WITH A FRESHLY PREPARED COLESLAW 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£90.00 

 
 

 

£20.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£9.00 

 

 

£11.00 

 

 

£10.00 

 
 

 

£12.00 

LEBANESE RICE ( G) £ 4 . 00 

BROWN RICE 
 

£ 4 . 00 

FRENCH FRIES 
 

£ 3 . 50 

SWEET POTATO FRIES £ 4 . 00 

MASALA FRIES 
 

£ 5 . 00 

MIXED OLIVES 
 

£ 4 . 00 

ADD - ONS 

 

GRILLED CHICKEN (G) £ 4 . 50 

HALLOUMI (D) £ 3 . 00 
 



 
 
 
 

 
BURGERS 
Served with french fries 

 

STACK BURGER (G,D) 
STACKED BURGER DOUBLED UP WITH CHICKEN BREAST 

OR LAMB WITH A LAYER OF HALLOUMI, SALAD AND 

CHEF'S SPECIAL BURGER SAUCE 

 

LAMB BURGER (G,D) 
FRESHLY PREPARED MINCE LAMB PATTY WITH SALAD 

AND OUR CHEF’S SPECIAL BURGER SAUCE 

 

BEEF BURGER (G,D) 
GOURMET HALAL BEEF PATTY TOPPED WITH MELTED 

CHEESE, PREPARED IN HOUSE WITH CARAMELIZED - 

ONIONS, LETTUCE & TOMATO AND CHEF’S SPECIAL 

BURGER SAUCE 

CHICKEN BURGER (G,D) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

£16.00 

 

 

£12.00 

 

 

£16.00 

 
 

 

£12.00 

WRAPS 
Served with french fries 

LAMB KOFTA WRAP (G,SS) 
SKEWER OF GOURMET MINCED LAMB WRAPPED WITH 

TOMATO, LETTUCE, ONION PICKLE & CHEF'S SPECIAL 

CREAMY TAHINA SAUCE 

 

SHISH TOUK WRAP (G) 
CHARCOAL GRILLED MARINATED TENDER CHICKEN 

CUBES WRAPPED WITH LETTUCE AND CHEF’S SPECIAL 

GARLIC SAUCE 

 

HALLOUMI WRAP (G,D) 
GRILLED PIECES OF HALLOUMI CHEESE AND SALAD 

WRAPPED IN A LEBANESE BREAD 

 

FALAFEL WRAP (G,SS) 
HOMEMADE FALAFEL WRAPPED WITH TOMATO LETTUCE, ONION, 

PICKLE & CHEF'S SPECIAL TAHINI SAUCE 

 

LAHEM MESHWI WRAP 
TENDER LAMB CUBES GRILLED AND WRAPPED WITH TOMATO, 

LETTUCE, ONIONS, PICKLES AND CHEFS SPECIAL CREAMY 

GARLIC TAHINI SAUCE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

ALLERGENS 

 

 

£9.00 

 

 

£9.00 

 
 

 

£8.00 

 

 

£8.00 

 

 

£10.00 

FRESHLY PREPARED MARINATED CHICKEN BREAST, 

GRILLED AND THE TOPPED WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO, 

PICKLE AND OUR CHEF’S SPECIAL GARLIC SAUCE 

 

VEGETABLE BURGER (G,D) 
VEGETABLE PATTY WITH MELTED CHEDDAR CHEESE 

LAYERED WITH LETTUCE, ONION, TOMATO, PICKLE & CHEFS 

SPECIAL BURGER SAUCE 

 

 

£9.00 

Food allergies before ordering your food & drink, please speak to member 

of staff i f you have any allergies or would l ike to know more about the 

ingredients. We can not guarantee that all our dishes are 100 % free from 

nuts or their derivatives. 

A descretionary  10 % dine - in charge will be added to every bill . 

Terms and Conditions Apply 

( P) Peanuts , ( S) Soya, ( E) Egg, ( Ce) Crustacean, ( D) Dairy, ( F) Fish, 

( G) Gluten, ( V) Veg ( C) Celery, ( Ve) Vegan, ( M) Mustard, ( N) Nuts, ( L) Lupin, 

( SD) Sulphur Dioxide, ( ML) Molluscs, ( SS) Sesame,  ( TN) Tree Nuts 


